Race Place Last
1 1 Huber
1 2 Tecuanhuehue
1 3 Brennan
1 4 Gould
1 5 Webster
1 6 Sulaver
1 7 Palmquist
1 8 Thompson
1 9 O'Donnell
1 10 Webster
1 11 Letellier
1 12 Malay
1 13 Prath
1 14 Kunio
Race Place Last
2 1 Tecuanhuehue
2 2 Thompson
2 3 Harrison
2 4 Palmquist
2 5 Huber
2 6 Merrill
2 7 Belanger
2 8 Chytla
2 9 Brennan
2 10 Kurkjian
2 11 Gollwitzer
2 12 Kunio
2 13 Tecuanhuehue
2 14 Kunio
2 15 Gollwitzer
2 16 Franz

First
William
Hugo
Chase
Elizabeth
Teddy
Reagan
Decelan
Jim
Katherine
Maggie
Hannah
Maya
Anneka
Mia

First
Hugo
Xander
Graham
Eric
Katie
Teague
Emily
Jersey
Tessa
Chloe
Jarod
Seth
Alex
Olivia
Miranda
Grace

Time 8/16

6:52
7:25
7:27
7:33
7:37
8:21
8:37
8:39
8:47
8:59
9:19
9:42
9:44
12:21

Time 8/16
5:54
5:59
6:07
6:10
6:22
6:25
6:26
6:33
6:36
6:37
6:42
6:46
6:53
7:02
7:02
8:42



